
 

Sr. No. Name Responsibility Email 

1. Dr.Sumita Sood Dean Student Welfare dsw@bahrauniversity.edu.in 

Student Activities  

2. Ms.Priyanka 
Sharma 

Faculty In-charge priyankasharma@bahrauniversity.edu.in 
 

Cultural Activities and Clubs 

3. Ms.Anu Thakur Faculty In- charge anu@bahrauniversity.edu.in 
 

Technical Activities and Club 

4. Ms.Puja Thakur Faculty In-charge thakurpuja@bahrauniversity.edu.in 
 

Sports  

5. Mr.Vivek 
Sharma  

Faculty In-charge viveksharma@bahrauniversity.edu.in 
 

6. Mr.Sudhir 
Thakur 

Sports Officer Sudhirthakur001@gmai.com 

NCC  

7. Ms.Jyoti Kalia Faculty In-charge jyoti.kalia@bahrauniversity.edu.in 
 

NSS  

8. Dr.Kapil Sethi Faculty In-charge Kapil@bahrauniversity.edu.in 
 

CSR  

9. Dr.Rahul Berry Faculty In-charge brahul@bahrauniversity.edu.in 
 

University Newsletter 

10. Ms.Priyanka 
Pista 

Faculty In-charge priyanka@bahrauniversity.edu.in 

Student Discipline & Counselling 

Student Discipline 

11. Dr.Rachita 
Chauhan 

Faculty In-charge rachita@bahrauniversity.edu.in 
 

Student Counselling 

12. Dr.Deepika Bali Faculty In-charge Deepikabali@bahrauniversity.edu.in  
 

 


